

Gummy Hearts

Ingredients: Glucose Syrup, Sugar, Water, Beef Gelatine, Acid (Citric Acid), Apple Juice Concentrate, Vegetable Concentrates (Carrot, Sweet Potato, Radish), Flavourings, Vegetable Oil (Palm), Glazing Agents (Carnauba Wax, Beeswax).

For allergens, please see ingredients listed in **bold**.

May contain traces of cereals containing **gluten, eggs, milk, nuts, and peanuts**.

Nutritional Information: Typical Values per 100g,

Energy:1425kj/341kcal, Fat:0.5g, of which Saturates: 0.1g, Carbohydrate: 78g of which Sugars: 55g, Fibre: 0g, Protein:0g, Salt: 0.03g

Whilst every effort has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the product information provided, products and their ingredients may change. You are advised to always read the product label for ingredients, nutrition, dietary claims and allergens.